10/7/2020

Division of Corporations

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000349974 3)))



To:	n				
	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381				
	Tax Homoet	: (850)61/-6381			
From:					
	Account Name	: FASTKIT CORP			"."; ".";
	Account Number				r-i <u>i</u>
		: (305)599-0839 : (305)592-9591			ווד
O: 11:	the email address ual report maili	ngs. Enter only	one email	addiess pre	. ase.
	il Address:	ngs. Enter only	one email	2001 e33 p1e	ase.
	ual report maili	ngs. Enter only	one email	acutess pre	
Ета	ual report maili				
Ета	il Address:		OFIT CO	ORPORATI	
Ета	il Address:	FIT/NON PRO GUYS WIREL	OFIT CO	ORPORATI	
Ета	il Address: LORIDA PRO	FIT/NON PRO GUYS WIREL Status	OFIT CO	ORPORATI	
Ema	il Address: LORIDA PRO 3 C	FIT/NON PRO GUYS WIREL Status	OFIT CO	ORPORATI	

3

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

\$78.75

	ARTICLES OF II	NEORPORXTIO	T OLO	
TICLE I N	The state of the s	* •	F.S(B)	
name of the con	AME poration shall be: 3 GUYS WIRELESS	, INC.	•	
TIÇLE II PI	RINCIPAL OFFICE	,		
Principal street address 06 NW 72 AVE			Mailing address, if different is:	
AMI, FL 33122				
ICLE JII PU purpose for wh	RPOSE ich the corporation is organized is: Any an	nd all lawfull bu	ısiness	
			. 22	
			2020	
CLE IV SII.	4RES	alira		
	of stock is: 100 Shares at \$1.00 par Va	alve	THE SO	
umber of shares	of stock is: 100 Shares at \$1.00 par Va		hai e	
umber of shares	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS LUAYY Y ABUQARE, PRESIDE	ENT Name and Title	SAMER ZAHR, VP. TRESU	
umber of shares CLE V INI Name and T	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS LUAYY Y ABUQARE, PRESIDE 2806 NW 72 AVE		SAMER ZAHR, VP. TRESU 2806 NW 72 AVE	
umber of shares CLE V INI Name and T	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS LUAYY Y ABUQARE, PRESIDE	ENT Name and Title	SAMER ZAHR, VP. TRESU	
umber of shares CLE V INI Name and T Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS LUAYY Y ABUQARE, PRESIDE 2806 NW 72 AVE MIAMI, FL 33122	ENT Name and Title Address:	SAMER ZAHR, VP. TRESU 2806 NW 72 AVE MIAMI, FL 33122	
umber of shares CLE V INI Name and T Address	In a stock is: 100 Shares at \$1.00 par Value of stock is: 100 Shares	NT Name and Title Address: Name and Title	SAMER ZAHR, VP. TRESU 2806 NW 72 AVE MIAMI, FL 33122	
CLE V INI Name and T Address	In a stock is: 100 Shares at \$1.00 par Value of stock is: 100 Shares	ENT Name and Title Address:	SAMER ZAHR, VP. TRESU 2806 NW 72 AVE MIAMI, FL 33122	
CLE V INI Name and T Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS LUAYY Y ABUQARE, PRESIDE 2806 NW 72 AVE MIAMI, FL 33122 MIKE ZAHR, VP, SECRETARY 2806 NW 72 AVE	NT Name and Title Address: Name and Title	SAMER ZAHR, VP. TRESU 2806 NW 72 AVE MIAMI, FL 33122	
Name and Tit Address	Independent is: 100 Shares at \$1.00 par Value is: 100 Shares at \$1.00 par	Address: Name and Title Address: Address: Address:	SAMER ZAHR, VP. TRESU 2806 NW 72 AVE MIAMI, FL 33122	
Name and Tin Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS LUAYY Y ABUQARE, PRESIDE 2806 NW 72 AVE MIAMI, FL 33122 MIKE ZAHR, VP, SECRETARY 2806 NW 72 AVE	NT Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Name and Title	SAMER ZAHR, VP. TRESU 2806 NW 72 AVE MIAMI, FL 33122	

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	ss	Address:	
ARTICLE VI The pame and l	REGISTERED AGENT Morida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	Explable) of the registered spent is:	
Name:	LUAYY Y ABUQARE	y y	
Address:	2806 NW 72 AVE		
	MIAMI, FL 33122		2021
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		2020 UC1 -7
The <u>uame and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	LUAYY Y ABUQARE	 -	
Address:	2806 NW 72 AVE		PINI2: 31
	MIAMI, FL 33122		36
offective date, if (If an effective d filing.) Note: If the date	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: late is listed, the date must be specific inserted in this block does not meet the ffective date on the Department of State	Applicable contestant Clina	prior or 90 days after the
laving been nam ertificate, I am fi	ned as registered agent to accept service of amiliar with and accept the appointment	f process for the above stated corporal as registered agent and agree to act in	tion at the place designated in this a this capacity
	Personal in the state of the st		10/06/2020
submit this doci ocument to the E	Required Signature Registered Aument and affirm that the facts stated heparanent of State constitutes a third dep	and and the Lawrence of the	Date false information submitted in a 55, F.S.
equired Signatur	e/header/fund/		10/06/2020
		D	ate